Antique Street Lamps™ | 3825 Columbus Road | Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 1-800-410-8899 | www.antiquestreetlamps.com
©2012 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
TLRC15 LED
Rev. 8/13
Resonance™
1.5 LED
TLRC15
CATALOG #

Lens
GCF
Ordering Guide:
TLRC15
TLRC15
Series
49LED 350MA
Lumen Package
R2
Distribution
30K
LED Color
GCF
Lens
SF
Options
DWH
Finish
Sample Catalog number:
Distribution
R2   Type 2
R3   Type 3
R4   Type 4
R5   Type 5
120
Voltage
Options
 SF Single Fuse
 SF Double Fuse
 SPD6KV2 Surge
  Protection
 SPD10KV2 Surge
  Protection
Finish
DBL Black
DDB Dark Bronze
DNA Natural Aluminum
DWH White
CM Custom Match
CS Custom Select
 RAL Colors
Antique Street Lamps™ | 3825 Columbus Road | Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 1-800-410-8899 | www.antiquestreetlamps.com
©2012 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
TLRC15 LED
Rev. 8/13
Series
Lumen Package
LED Color
30K
40K
50K
Select Your Options From
Distribution
R2 Type II
R3 Type III
R4 Type IV
R5 Type V
Select Your Options From
House Side

The luminaire is tested to and meets all NRTL’s outdoor requirement standards, wet location use, through the fully
accredited and approved CSA laboratory. DesignLights™ Consortium qualifi ed product.
Ordering Guide:
TLRCB10
Series
18LED 350MA
Lumen Package
R3
Distribution
41K
LED Color
MVOLT
Voltage
SF
Electrical
Options
DWH
Finish
Sample Catalog number:
Series Lumen
Package
18LED 350MA
18LED 700MA
LED Color
35K
41K
56K
Voltage
MVOLT
Lens
GCFTLRCB10
Distribution
R3   Type 3
R4   Type 4
R5   Type 5
Electrical Options
 SF Single Fuse
 DF Double Fuse
 SPD6KV Surge
  Protection
Finish
DBL Black
DDB Dark Bronze
DNA Natural Aluminum
DWH White
CM Custom Match
CS Custom Select
 RAL Colors
GCF
Lens
Antique Street Lamps™ | 3825 Columbus Road | Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 1-800-410-8899 | www.antiquestreetlamps.com
©2012 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
TLRCB10 LED
Rev. 4/14
Series
Lumen Package
Select Your Options From
18LED 350MA
18LED 700MA
LED Color
35K 3500K
41K 4100K
56K 5600K
Select Your Options From
TLRCB10  Luminaires-Resonance Bollard 1.0
Select Your Options From
Antique Street Lamps™ | 3825 Columbus Road | Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 1-800-410-8899 | www.antiquestreetlamps.com
©2012 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
TLRCB10 LED
Rev. 4/14
Voltage
SF      Single Fusing 120, 277 or 347 volt only
DF     Double Fusing 208, 240 or 480 volt only